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Archery 
 
Athletics  
 Mel Van Gucci mvangucci@fortismere.org.uk 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 Club Heathside AC 
  Highgate Harriers 
  Haringey and Enfield AC 
 
AQUATHON  
 Mel Van Gucci mvangucci@fortismere.org.uk 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk0 7943 933 088 
 Club Haringey Aquatics 
 
BADMINTON  
 Shahriar Ali sal@hws.haringey.sch.uk 
 Club Highgate Wood School  
  Badminton Club 
 
BASKETBALL GIRLS  
 M.Omojudi omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 Doreen St. Martha doreen_stmartha@hotmail.com 
 Club Haringey Cobra 
 
BASKETBALL BOYS  
 Nikki Distrass n.distras@btinternet.com 
 Club Haringey Heat 
 
CANOEING SLALOM  
 Rachel Roberts raychill@yahoo.com 
 Mario Noto mario.noto@highgateschool.org.uk 
 Club  Supported by Highgate School   
 
CANOEING SPRINT  
 Rachel Roberts raychill@yahoo.com  
 Mario Noto mario.noto@highgateschool.org.uk 
 Club Supported by Highgate School   
 
 
CRICKET (M)  
 John Beckitt John@fugitivemusic.f9.co.uk 07889 029 808 
 Club Variety of North London Clubs 
 
CRICKET  (F)  
 Henry Masterton henrymasterton@hotmail.com 
 Club Variety of North London Club 
 
CYCLING  
 David David@wheelytts.com 
 Club Wheelie Totts 
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DISABILITY ATHLETICS  
 Tony Millard tonymillard34@hotmail.com 07967  185 30 
 Okan Demetri okandemetri@hotmails.co.uk 07584 077 393 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 
DISABILITY FOOTBALL  
 Oken Demirici okendemirici@blancheneville.org.uk 07584 077 398 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 Adem Ali ademali2@yahoo.co.uk 
 
FOOTBALL (F)  
 Adem Ali   ademali2@yahoo.co.uk 07745 496 824 
 Club Haringey Girls Academy 
 
HOCKEY (M)  
 Gavin Kay gkay@fortismere.org.uk 07870 299 573 
 Club Southgate Hockey Club 
 
HOCKEY (F)  
 Georgina Castle georginacastle@icloud.com 
 Club Southgate Hockey Club 
 
BMX  
 Stephen Downs  07730 838 785 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 
TRAMPOLINING  
 Carolyn Aisha carolyn@carlolynaisha.org 07939 096 315 
 Juliette Te Hive juliettetivehive@gmail.com 
 Club Hornsey Trampoline Club 
 
JUDO  
 Winifield Graham winifieldgraham@gmail.com 07772 333 1956 
 Club   
 
 
SAILING  
 Nick Pighills nickpighills@gmail.com 
 
SWIMMING  
 Lesley Walker lesleyw_ha@hotmail.co.uk 
 Lauren Redman 
 Marianna Giordan ha.members@gmail.com 
 Club Haringey Aquatics 
 
PARA SWIMMING  
 Okan / Brendan 
 Michael Omojudi omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
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TABLE TENNIS  
 Derek Brown derekbrown48@hotmail.com 07985 121 616 
 Zoltan Koszo koszozoli@gmail.com 070774620064 
 
TENNIS  
 Nicola Barron nicola_barron@hotnail.com 
 
VOLLEYBALL (F)  
 Gary Beckford gbeckford@hotmail.com 07930 402 163 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 
VOLLEYBALL (M)  
 Gary Beckford gbeckford@hotmail.com 07930 402 163 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 
INDOOR ROWING  
 Mel Van Gucci m.vangucci@fortismere.org.uk 
 Michael Omojudi   omojudi27@hotmail.co.uk 07943 933 088 
 
 


